Features
   Unmatched Low Cost
   Low Optical Distortions
   High Isolation
   High Reliability
   Epoxy-Free Optical Path
Applications
   Channel Blocking

    02-10-16
Mechanical  Dimensions (Unit:mm)
       Ordering Information
15 Presidential Way, Woburn, MA 01801     Tel: (781) 935-1200 Fax: (781) 935-2040
LightBendTM Mini 1x8
OptoMechanical Fiberoptic Switch
LBMN-
 Type Wavelength Switch Package  Fiber Type  Fiber Length Connector
 1x8=18
8x1=81
Special=00
1060=1
C+L=2
1310=3
1410=4
1550=5
650=6
780=7
850=8
1310 & 1550=9
1260~1620=B
Special=0
Latching=1
Non-latching=2
Special=0
Standard=1
Special=0
SMF-28 =1
Corning XB=2
Draka BBE=3
Special=0
Bare fiber=1
900um tube=3
Special=0
0.25m=1
0.5m=2
1.0m=3
Special=0
None=1
FC/PC=2
FC/APC=3
SC/PC=4
SC/APC=5
ST/PC=6
LC=7
Duplex LC=8
Special= 0